FORM No: 882-Ongen Trust Deed Series-ASSIGNME SK 65104 ASSIGNMEN	STEVENE-NEES LAW PUB: CO., PORTLAND, O
FOR VALUE RECEIVER	
	the undersigned who is the beneficiary or his successor in interest under t 30, 1979, executed and delivered byM_D_ROSE &
Investment Co. Inc.	, trustee, in which Town & Country Mort gage &
Gindicate which	
conveying real property in said cour	of the Mortgage Records of Klamath
Lot 6, Block 1, FIRST AN	DDITION TO LOMA LINDA HEIGHTS IN THE CITY OF KLAMATH
FALLS, in the County of	Klamath, State of Oregon.
' 문화 생각은 것 것 이 가지 않는 것 것 같은 것	
1 1 2	
hereby grants, assigns, transfers and as	Jeanne A. Hanson, as trustee for Sonja Hanson
	hereinafter called assignee, all his beneficial interest in and well
The undersioned basebase	accrued or to accrue under said trust deed
uccessor in interest under said trust d	eed and is the owner and holder of the barefailed is the beneficiary or hi
9.79	less than \$ 15,000 with interest thereon from April 5
eminine and the neuter and the singula	d whenever the context hereof so requires, the masculine conder interior
ion, it has caused its corporate name	indersigned has hereunto set his hand and seal: if the undersidered
	pard of Directors.
ATED:April 14	19.79 TOWN & COUNTRY MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT COUT
executed by a corporation, fix corporate seal	the cichand Mar htt
the signer of the above is a corporation,	Richard H. Marlatt, President
or acknowledgment opposite.)	(OR5 93.490)
ATE OF OREGON,	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath
	Personally appeared Richard H. Mori att
Personally appeared the above named	who, being duly sworn, Selence to the selection of the s
	president and the thirty with the
and acknowledged the foregoing	Mortgage a correction and it. Town & Country
Refore meters voluntary act and	
FICIAL	d deed. ity of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument. to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me:
Notary Public for Oregon	(aunemed Aun
My commission and	Notary Public for Oregon
My commission expires:	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: //-9-79
My commission expires:	My commission expires: 11-9-79
My commission expires: ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DE BY BENEFICIARY	ED STATE OF OREGON,
My commission expires: ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DE	ED STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath
My commission expires: ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DE BY BENEFICIARY	ED STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the
My commission expires:	ED STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the
My commission expires: ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DE BY BENEFICIARY	My commission expires: //-9-79 State SED STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the SPACE: RESERVED FOON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED FOON TRECORDING LABEL IN COUN.
My commission expires: ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DE BY BENEFICIARY TO	My commission expires: 11-9-79 STATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath SED STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath It certify that the within instrument was received for record on the SPACE, RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUN. THE WHERE USED, It of WHERE USED, STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath It certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the Sth day of April 1, 19 79 at 3:56 o'clock P.M., and recorded in book. M79 on page. 7562 or as file/reel number
My commission expires: ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DE BY BENEFICIARY TO AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO CERTIFIED MORTGAGE CO	My commission expires: 11-9-79 STATE OF OREGON, SED STATE OF OREGON, Icertify that the within instrument was received for record on the SPACE: RESERVED FACE: RESERVED FOON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED ALBEL IN COUN. THES WHERE THES WHERE THES HERE THES HERE THES HERE STATE OF OREGON, SS. County of Klamath Icertify that the within instru- Ment HERE Sth day of April STATE OF OREGONDING In book MT9 On page THES WHERE tile/reel number 65104
My commission expires: ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DE BY BENEFICIARY TO TO AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO CERTIFIED MORTGAGE CO. 836 KLAMATH AVENUE	My commission expires: 11-9-79 STAIL SED STATE OF OREGON,
My commission expires: ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DE BY BENEFICIARY TO TO AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO CERTIFIED MORTGAGE CO	My commission expires: 11-9-79 STAIL SED STATE OF OREGON,